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180.
181,
182.

183.

184.

185,

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192,

193.

194,

105.

196.
197,
198.

/

GARRETT

Elections, how to be held.

New assessments, how made.

Alphabetical list of taxpayers,
what to contain; duty of bailiff
upon receipt of such

Fines, penaltics and forfeitures
imposed by ordinances, how
collected

Taxes a lien upon property upon
which assessed, sale of property
for payment of taxes

Bailiff, duties of, regarding col-
lection of taxes

Opening, closing, extending, &c,
of streets, proceedings for.

Appeal by persons aggrieved by
decisions of commussioners to
lay out streets, to circuit court,
proceedings upon appeal.

Grading, paving, sewering or
otherwise improving streets,
when to be made, cost of, how
paid.

‘When cost of grading, paving,
sewering and 1mproving streets,
to be lien upon property of per-
sons fronting thereon

Lien mentioned in preceding sec-
tion, how enforced

Clerk, duties of, all ordinances to
be posted in public places of
town.

Ordinances in force in 1886 to re-
main 1 operation until re-
pealed.

Sidewalks, repair of; cost of, by
whom to be paid. .

Lock-up, who to be imprisoned
in, no fine to be'less than $1
nor more than $20.

Flagman, where B & O. R. R

Co. to place.

Orphans’ Court.

Per diem and mileage of judges of.
Register of wills, duty of.
Levy for payment of judges of.

COUNTY.

199.

200.
201

202
203
204

205.

208.

207.

208.

209,

210.

211

212.
213.

214.

215.

1221

Roads.

County commissioners to have
control over national turnpike.

Supervisors of, appointment of

‘Who to have charge of Legisla-
tive road.

Levy for repair of such road.

Bond of superintendents of such.

Accounts by superintendents; pay
of.

Vacancy in such superintendents,
how filled !

Pay of labor employed on such
road.

Schools.

State treasurer to pay annunally
$1200 to board of county school
commissioners, amount, how
distmbuted.

Amount to be paid by warrant of
comptroller to trustees of Balts-
more female college, duty of
trustees upon receipt of such
sum,

Amount board of county school
commissioners may spend in
any one year; borrowing pro-
hibited

School commissioners, appoint-
ment and term of

Meetings and compensation of;
secretary, treasurer and exam-
iner, appointment of

Vacancy in, how filled.
Secretary, treasurer and exam-

iner, duty and compensation of.
Sheep.

Lawful to kill dogs running;
when owners of dogs liable for,
killed or injured by their dogs.

Sheriff.

Allowance to, for transportation
of prisoners to State institutions.



